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200001040000
01511

01/04/2000
11:06:05

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

9 115 199905110001
96241

Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:115
Desc:1999-
19624

200001110000
10841

01/11/2000
09:28:34

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

20 41 199904150001
59771

Lot#:90
Book:20 Pg:41
Desc:1999-
15977

200001210000
22571

01/21/2000
10:48:00

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL

17 85 199904190001
65131

Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Desc:1999-
16513

200002030000
34271

02/03/2000
10:33:39

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

24 41 199903030000
86971

Lot#:60 Lot:D
Book:24 Pg:41
Desc:1999-
08697

200002030000
34281

02/03/2000
10:33:40

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

17 85 199903220001
18721

Lot#:23 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Desc:1999-
11872

200002170000
49751

02/17/2000
08:12:32

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

200002170000
49741

200002240000
58961

02/24/2000
02:30:39

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSECO
FINANCE
CORP
ALABAMA

1 1 199912280005
20701

Lot#:9 Lot:&
Blk:89 Book:1
Pg:1 Desc:10,
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA,
1999-52070

200004100001
17281

04/10/2000
12:38:19

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BURNS,
MALCOLM F

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

200005230001
69301

05/23/2000
10:15:46

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUSS, JACK
P JR

13 66 Lot#:21 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:66

200008010002
57381

08/01/2000
09:46:29

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200008010002
57371

Sec:32
Twn:10S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:2000-
25737

200009080003
10431

09/08/2000
10:54:39

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNS, CLINT
SR

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200009250003
36711

09/25/2000
10:46:31

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200002170000
49741

200003170000
85681

03/17/2000
10:37:31

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSECO
FINANCE
CORP

199912020004
88311



200006160002
01791

06/16/2000
12:52:10

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONSECO
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N ALABAMA

200004100001
17281

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST, 2000-
11728

200006160002
01781

06/16/2000
12:49:06

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENTREE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N ALABAMA

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SW
FRACTION I,
SEE INST

200008010002
57381

08/01/2000
09:46:29

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

16 52 200008010002
57371

Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:52
Desc:2000-
25737

200010120003
56391

10/12/2000
10:33:44

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNS, CLINT
SR

Sec:36 Twn:20
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

200012050004
18551

12/05/2000
02:10:59

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200008010002
57371


