Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001040000 01511	01/04/2000 11:06:05	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP			9	115	199905110001 96241	Lot#:12 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:115 Desc:1999- 19624
200001110000 10841	01/11/2000 09:28:34	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP			20	41	199904150001 59771	Lot#:90 Book:20 Pg:41 Desc:1999- 15977
200001210000 22571	01/21/2000 10:48:00	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL			17	85	199904190001 65131	Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Desc:1999- 16513
200002030000 34271	02/03/2000 10:33:39	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP			24	41	199903030000 86971	Lot#:60 Lot:D Book:24 Pg:41 Desc:1999- 08697
200002030000 34281	02/03/2000 10:33:40	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP			17	85	199903220001 18721	Lot#:23 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Desc:1999- 11872
200002170000 49751	02/17/2000 08:12:32	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK					200002170000 49741	
200002240000 58961	02/24/2000 02:30:39	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSECO FINANCE CORP ALABAMA			1	1	199912280005 20701	Lot#:9 Lot:& Blk:89 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:10, DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA, 1999-52070
200004100001 17281	04/10/2000 12:38:19	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BURNS, MALCOLM F						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW
200005230001 69301	05/23/2000 10:15:46	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROUSS, JACK P JR			13	66		Lot#:21 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:66
200008010002 57381	08/01/2000 09:46:29	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY					200008010002 57371	Sec:32 Twn:10S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:2000- 25737
200009080003 10431	09/08/2000 10:54:39	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNS, CLINT SR						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200009250003 36711	09/25/2000 10:46:31	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200002170000 49741	
200003170000 85681	03/17/2000 10:37:31	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONSECO FINANCE CORP					199912020004 88311	

200006160002 01791	06/16/2000 12:52:10	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC			CONSECO FINANCE CORPORATIO N ALABAMA				17281	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST, 2000- 11728
200006160002 01781	06/16/2000 12:49:06	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		_	GREENTREE FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N ALABAMA					Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SW FRACTION I, SEE INST
200008010002 57381	08/01/2000 09:46:29	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee		FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY		16	52	57371	Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:52 Desc:2000- 25737
200010120003 56391	10/12/2000 10:33:44	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNS, CLINT SR					Sec:36 Twn:20 Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE
200012050004 18551	12/05/2000 02:10:59	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee		FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY				200008010002 57371	